

Michele Rosen

Invites you to join with leaders from the Pro-Israel community to support our great friend and staunch advocate

Kathy Manning

(U.S. House of Representatives, North Carolina's 6th District)

for an evening reception

Wednesday, August 4, 2021 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM

At the Home of Michele & Stan Rosen

Address upon RSVP

Seattle, WA 98112

Host: \$2,900 Sponsor: \$1,000 Co-Host \$1,800 Champion: \$500

Support: \$250

RSVP online at:

https://secure.actblue.com/donate/kmrosenroberts21

Make checks payable to: Kathy Manning for Congress PO Box 41179 Greensboro, NC 27404

Contact Sean Grier at 336-268-6711 or Sean@KathyManningForNC.com

Contributions or gifts to Kathy Manning for Congress are not tax deductible. Contributions from corporations, labor organization treasury funds, and federal government contractors are prohibited. Only U.S. citizens or legal permanent residents ("green card holders" residing in the U.S.) are eligible to contribute. An individual can contribute as much as \$5,800 to Kathy Manning for Congress (\$2,900 for the primary election, and \$2,900 for the general election). Married couples may together give a total of \$11,200. Federal multi-candidate political action committees (PACs) can contribute as much as \$10,000 (\$5,000 for the primary election, and \$5,000 for the general election).

Paid for by Kathy Manning for Congress